S ONTRACT T CODE T a——
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT W IIART T FAME O TABER

1| 2

2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NG, 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ, NO. & PROJECT NO. (f applicable)
0003 08/21/2012

g 23511-‘3%’;' CODE FMPS 7 ADMINISTERED BY (¢f other than fem 8} CODE I

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION '

DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES

4330 EAST WESYT HWy

ROGM 817

BETHESDA MD 20814

& NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., siresl, oounty, State snd 219 fogs; ) reA AMENGMENT OF SOLICITATION RO
MARGO YODER .

A i d B0 DATED (GEE FTEM 11)
GROVELAND IL 61835-9540
X 108 MOﬂlf ICMEON OF CONTRACT/ORDER NQ. o
CPEC-N=12-0014
OBDATED (SEE {TEM 73)
Em FAGILITY COBE 11/08/2011
: 9, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES Y8 AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
{1 T above nuinbuered softeitation is armended ag set forth in Hen 14, The hour and date spaciisd for redsipt of Dlera {THe extergted,  {1is not exionded,
Cfers must sekndwledoe receipt of this amendmant pridr (O 1he Notr @ikl date speniliad In the helicitation o ag amentied, by tne of the following Mathods’ (83 BY completing
Hermea 8 ard 15, and returming copins of the amendment; (b} By wkmlodgiﬂg raduipt of thie arendment o sach copy of the offer submilted; or (¢} By

separats latier or elagram which inclutiss @ referente to'the solicitation and amendment nuinbers.. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOVLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERYS PRICR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SFECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. ¥ by
virtue of this amendment you desire 1o chenge n ofter slready submitied, such changs fay b tmade by lelagram o lstar, provided sachy telegram of letter makes
reforence to the solicitation and this amendment, and je receivad prior to he opening hour and date apeciind.
12 ACCOUNTING ARD APPROPRIATION DATA ﬂmf‘ ety Nat IHeresds: 514, 680,00
O100RLZRPS 2012 1117900000 EXFMO04310 28280

15 THIS ITEM ONLY APBLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. 1Y MODIFIES THE tDN?RAﬁTIﬁRDER KO, A8 DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

LHECKONE | E’é‘ggﬁﬁﬂyﬁg‘%ﬁ ?‘!li’i)fﬂ 18 ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spcify authiority) THE CHANGER SET FORTH INITEM 14 ARE MADE INTHE CONTRACT

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 15 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE Asmm;smmw& CHAMGES fauch a5 changes in paying ofics,
appropnation date, ete. BETFORTH I ITEM 14, PURSUANT T THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

¢ THIS SUPE EMENTAU AGREEMENT T8 ENTERED INTO PURSURNT TOAUTHORITY OF

5. OYHER 785a01 Typa of midBoation and GUiRemy)
X | UNILATERAL MOIBIFIC&PION, 43.103{a}
E IMPORTANT:  Contractor Climnot, (5l required to sign this docurmant and ratiisn i COPIBR 2t iwulm oftice.

14, DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMERNT] RTIOH [Organizess by ULF S6cion mW:Ww whiisre T,
DUNE Number:
HOSPITAL I: 6C661034/8T. FRANCIS
COR: RANDOLPH MITCHELL

PHONE : (301)504-64962

EMAIL: RMITCHELLBCRSC.GOV

Modification # 0003 to contract CPEC-N-12-0014 is heveby ilssued vo provide incremertal
funding for the period of Januvary L, 2013 through April 30, 2013 in the amount of
$14,680.00. As a result:

1~ The guantity for Line item 0003 ils igureassed by 6,000, from 12,000 e 18,000.
Continued ...

Exvept 86 provided hemin, sl tarme and sondiions of the mcummt miamnmr: in dam S8 on 10A, as havatolore changed, remaing unchanged and.in full fotos and eifen.
T5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type of gt 16A NAME: AND TITLE OF CONTRAGTING OFEICER (Tyne oriping

+

Dorks-Be Kegssler

198, CONTRACTORIOFFEROR » TEC. DATE SIGNED [ 188, UNITED smms GF BIERIC TBC. DATE BIGNED
) ol 08/21/2018
{Bignacure of parson suthozed (0 Bign} i i isfmaiwa oi Cphitracting Oficert .
NEN 7840011828070 § / STANDARD FORM 30 {REV. 1063}

Pravicus adition unusable Praseribad by G8A
i FAR (48 CFR) 53.043




CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENGE NG, OF DOCUMENT BEING OONTINUED
CPEC-N~12~0014/0003

PAGE QF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
MBRGO YODER

IYEM NO,
(A

BUPPLIESISERVICES
{B)

QUANTITY
{<)

WIT

Jros

UNIT PRICE
{8}

AMOUNT
{F)

G003

Q004

2= The quantity for Ling item 0004 is lncressed
by 1,000, from 3,200 to 4,200,

As a result of the above, Fundlng for option
period one is increased by $14,680.00 to a total
of $44,736.00.

Changs Item 0003 to read as follows (amount shown
is the obligated amount):

NOT TO EXCEED

NEISE SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL BURVEY
REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT
OF WORK,

Quantity 6,000 ¢ $2.35 = $14,100.00

Changs ITtem 0004 to read as follows (amount shown
ig the obligated amount):

ROT 76 EXCEED
SUPBPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE ATTACHED BTATEMENT OF WO&K;

Quantity 1,000 8 $0.58 = $580.00

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
BND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT,

5040 &

21000 [BA

(85

14,100.00

580.00

NEN 7540011820087

OFTIRINAL FORM 3% (3:88)
Bpangored by SBA
AR (48 OFRYS3.490




